
上悪土川の水質経年変化

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

9.0

ｐＨ

環境基準 6.5～8.5

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.7 7.5 8.2 7.7

ＢＯＤ

環境基準

mg/L

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0
31.4 30.0 64.5 39.3 64.8 40.6

SS

環境基準

mg/L

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0
ＤＯ

環境基準 7.5以上

mg/L

0

10,000

100,000

110,000

26,000 34,000

184,000

44,000

240,000

184,000

48,000

26,000

大腸菌群数

環境基準　1,000以下
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